UNOFFICIAL COPY

02716082 Fee: \$44.00 0.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 0.00 RPRF	s name in item 1 ermination Statement is
Recorder of Deeds 2014 03:02 PM Pg: 1 of 4 OF SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE OF STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for rether REAL ESTATE RECORDS] in the real ESTATE RECORDS in the real ESTATE RECORDS and provide Debtors ity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Total name of Assignor in item 9 s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation ADD name: Complete item	s name in item 1 ermination Statement is
EVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE OF STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for rest the REAL ESTATE RECORDS indiment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtors ity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Total name of Assignor in Item 9 s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation ADD name: Complete Item	s name in item 1 ermination Statement is
S STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for rether REAL ESTATE RECORDS adment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor: ity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T d name of Assignor in Item 9 s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Secured Party authorizing this Continuation ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: G: 7a or 7b, and item 7c	s name in item 1 ermination Statement is
S STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for rether REAL ESTATE RECORDS adment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor: ity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T d name of Assignor in Item 9 s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Secured Party authorizing this Continuation ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: G: 7a or 7b, and item 7c	s name in item 1 ermination Statement is
S STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for rether REAL ESTATE RECORDS adment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor: ity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T d name of Assignor in Item 9 s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Secured Party authorizing this Continuation ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: G: 7a or 7b, and item 7c	s name in item 1 ermination Statement is
S STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for rether REAL ESTATE RECORDS adment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor: ity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T d name of Assignor in Item 9 s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Secured Party authorizing this Continuation ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: G: 7a or 7b, and item 7c	s name in item 1 ermination Statement is
S STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for rether REAL ESTATE RECORDS adment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor: ity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T d name of Assignor in Item 9 s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Secured Party authorizing this Continuation ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: G: 7a or 7b, and item 7c	s name in item 1 ermination Statement is
S STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for rether REAL ESTATE RECORDS adment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor: ity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T d name of Assignor in Item 9 s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Secured Party authorizing this Continuation ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: G: 7a or 7b, and item 7c	s name in item 1 ermination Statement is
the REAL ESTATE RECORDS doment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtors ity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T domain of Assignor in item 9 s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Gra or 7b, and item 7c	s name in item 1 ermination Statement is
ity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T d name of Assignor in Item 9 s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation ADD name: Complete Item DELETE name: Gi 7a or 7b, and Item 7c	ermination
s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: G 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in iter	
ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Gi 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in iter	
7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in ite	
7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in ite	
7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in ite	
	III Oa OI OD
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
xact, full name; do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)
<u> </u>	
<i>(t</i> ,)	
5	
——————————————————————————————————————	SUFFIX
//5.	
STATE POSTAL CUDE	COUNTRY
_	STATE POSTAL CUD: RESTATE covered collateral AS:

83716493

1402716082 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIA⁰⁷²⁴³⁴⁴⁰⁴⁸ POPY

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY					
NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (18 or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT				
De, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
R ILLINOIS STUDENT ASSISTANCE COMN	VISSION				
96 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME	MISSEE WARE, SST. IX				
0.MISCELL/ALCUS:					
IL-Cook-county					
4		THE ABOVE	PACE	IS FOR FILING OF	FICE USE ONLY
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LECA" AME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbien	ete or combine names			
118. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			·		
TIE INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRSTNAME		MIDOLE	NAME	SUFFIX
IC MAILING ADDRESS	απ		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
Id. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADDIL INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	111. JU TISDICTION OF ORGAN	IZATION .	ing, ORG	GANIZATIONAL ID 8,	if any
ASSIGNOR S/PS	NAMS in at only one name	(12a or 12b)			
	CIDY II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	רוליוטומים ד דענים			
ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK, AS ELIG	FIRST NAME	IKUSTEE T	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MALING ADDRESS 717 SEVENTEENTH	arr	<u> </u>	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRÝ
20. MALING ADDRESS 717 SEVENTEENTH STREET, SUITE 301	DENVER	C ₂	-	POSTAL CODE	
STREET, SUITE 301	DENVER 16. Additional collateral descri	ption:	CO	80202	COUNTRY
STREET, SUITE 301 3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers tember to be cut or assentracted collateral, or re filed as a fixture filing.	DENVER 16. Additional collaboral descrit Assistance Comm	ption: nission, ac'	CO	80202 through it	COUNTRY USA
STREET, SUITE 301 3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers termber to be cut or assentracted collateral, or re filed as a finiture filling.	DENVER 16. Additional collateral descri	coton: coton:	ing	through it Program div rvicing, LI ional Bank the Loan write, reg set for the est in any statement w	COUNTRY USA S Illinois rision, as C, as Sale puest to the bove. A collateral ill violate
STREET, SUITE 301 3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers Simber to be cut or se-entracted collecteral, or re filed as a product filing. 4. Description of real estate: LOT 3 IN ARBORLAKE CENTRE, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTIONS 5 AND 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MARCH 14, 1985 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27475383 (EXCEPT THE	DENVER 16. Additional collaboral described Assistance Comm Designated Acco Seller, Nation Purchaser, and Purchaser Trust Agreements is a secured party purchase of or described in th	boton: Doubt Purchase A copy and Educations First and Educations are A copy and the addr security in the Purchase and Pur	ing	through it Program div rvicing, LI ional Bank the Loan write, reg set for the est in any statement w	COUNTRY USA S Illinois rision, as C, as Sale puest to the bove. A collateral ill violate
STREET, SUITE 301 B. This Financing Statement covers the cut or the second action of second action of second action of second action of seal estates. LOT 3 IN ARBORLAKE CENTRE, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTIONS 5 AND 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MARCH 14, 1985 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27475383 (EXCEPT THE PORTION THEREOF	DENVER 16. Additional collaboral described in the rights of	boton: Doubt Purchase A copy and Educations First and Educations are A copy and the addr security in the Purchase and Pur	ing	through it Program div rvicing, LI ional Bank the Loan write, reg set for the est in any statement w	COUNTRY USA S Illinois rision, as C, as Sale puest to the bove. A collateral ill violate
STREET, SUITE 30 B. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the beaut or secretarized collecteral, or is filed as a partial filter. I. Description of real estate: LOT 3 IN ARBORLAKE CENTRE, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTIONS 5 AND 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MARCH 14, 1985 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27475383 (EXCEPT THE PORTION THEREOF (See Attached Addendum) B. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL MANAGEMENT	DENVER 16. Additional collaboral description of the period and period acceptance of the period and period acceptance of the rights of (See Attached)	point Pulce nission, ac' punt Pulce al Education Zions First nee. A con revailable under at the addr security inis financia the Purchas addendum)	ing	through it Program div rvicing, LI ional Bank the Loan write, reg set for the est in any statement w	COUNTRY USA S Illinois rision, as C, as Sale puest to the bove. A collateral ill violate
STREET, SUITE 30 3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers	DENVER 16. Additional collaboral description of the period and period acceptance of the period and period acceptance of the rights of the rights of the acceptance of the rights of the acceptance of the rights of	potent ac' punt Pulce al Education First tee. A convailable u at the addressecurity in financiathe Purchas addendum)	CO ing lase on so with your of poor less intering ser o	through it Program div rvicing, LI ional Bank the Loan writ's reg set or ha est in any statement w	COUNTRY USA S Illinois rision, as C, as Sale quest to th bove. A collateral ill violate 259
STREET, SUITE 30 3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers tember to be cut or as entracted collateral, or its field as a findure filing. 4. Description of real estate: LOT 3 IN ARBORLAKE CENTRE, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTIONS 5 AND 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MARCH 14, 1985 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27475383 (EXCEPT THE PORTION THEREOF (See Attached Addendum) 6. Name and address of a RECORD CANNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest) ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES JAMES R. THOMPSON CENTER, 100 WEST RANDOLPH	DENVER 16. Additional collaboral description and Assistance Communication Purchaser, and Purchaser Trust Agreements is a secured party purchase of or described in the rights of (See Attached)	potential Education ac' punt Pulce al Education First tee. A copy available to at the addressecurity in the Purchas Addendum)	CO ing lase on so with your of poor less intering ser o	through it Program div rvicing, LI ional Bank the Loan writ's reg set or ha est in any statement w	COUNTRY USA S Illinois rision, as C, as Sale quest to the bove. A collateral ill violate (28)
STREET, SUITE 30 3. This Financing Statement covers the timber to be cut or separated collateral, or is filed as a findure filing. 4. Description of real estate: LOT 3 IN ARBORLAKE CENTRE, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTIONS 5 AND 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MARCH 14, 1985 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27475383 (EXCEPT THE PORTION THEREOF (See Attached Addendum) 5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES JAMES R. THOMPSON CENTER, 100 WEST	DENVER 16. Additional collaboral description of the period and period acceptance of the period and period acceptance of the rights of the rights of the acceptance of the rights of the acceptance of the rights of	coton: nission, ac' count Pu.cr nal Education Zions First dee. A con at the addr security in his financi the Purchas addendum; deheck paly one box. nustee acting with resi	CO ing lase on so with your of poor less intering ser o	through it Program div rvicing, LI ional Bank the Loan writ's reg set or ha est in any statement w	COUNTRY USA S Illinois rision, as C, as Sale quest to the bove. A collateral ill violate (28)
STREET, SUITE 30 3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers tember to be cut or as and address of a RECORD CWINER of above-described real estate LOT 3 IN ARBORLAKE CENTRE, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTIONS 5 AND 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MARCH 14, 1985 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27475383 (EXCEPT THE PORTION THEREOF (See Attached Addendum) 5. Name and address of a RECORD CWINER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record infanest) ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES JAMES R. THOMPSON CENTER, 100 WEST RANDOLPH	DENVER 16. Additional collaboral descri Assistance Comm Designated Acco Seller, Nation Purchaser, and Purchaser Trust Agreements is a secured party purchase of or described in th the rights of (See Attached) 17. Check grilg of applicable an Debtor is a Trust or T 18. Check grilg of applicable and	coton: nission, ac' count Puccinal Education Zions First tee. A con at the addr security in his financi the Purchas Addendum; defact party one box. rustee acting with res defacts only one box. SUTLITY	CO ing mase in Signature in Sig	through it Program div rvicing, LI ional Bank the Loan writer reg set orth a est in anv statement w r, in the	COUNTRY USA IS Illinois rision, as C, as Sale quest to the bove. A collateral ill violate as

1402716082 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

		NT ADDENDUM	1]				
9. NAME OF FIRST DEE	TOR (1s or 1b) ON	RELATED FINANCING ST	ATEMENT						
TO STORE LE	TIDENIT ACC	SISTANCE COM	MICCION						
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME, SUFFIX					
	R'S EXACT FUL L	E/ LP* (LAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b)	- do not abbrev			IS FOR FILING OF	FICE USE C	
11c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY				POSTAL CODE		INTRY
11d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS		TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JU RISONOT	ONOFORGA	IZATION		GAMIZATIONAL ID#, il		
	ORGANIZATION '					1			П.,,,,,
12. ADDITIONAL SEC	URED PARTY'S	x ☐ ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NANT or of	only one name	(12a or 12b)				NONE
12a. ORGANIZATION'S N	ME		G	Cont. Of the Lord Life	128 01 1201				
OR				$O_{\mathcal{X}}$					
126. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME	77		MIDDLE	NAME	SUF	FIX
								İ	
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		**************************************	CITY		C	STATE	POSTAL CODE	cou	NTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEM collatoral or in filed as a 14. Description of real estate. CONVEYED TO TH HIGHWAY AUTHOR DEED DATED FE RECORDED JULY 91351060), IN P.I.N. NO. 04-(See Attached	E ILLINOIS ITY PURSUAN BRUARY 27, 1 15, 1991 AS COOK COUNTY 06-201-011,	TT TO TRUSTEE'S 991 AND DOCUMENT , ILLINOIS.	Agreeme	collate	ral relat [;] Purchaser	act	the FFELP	hrough	ile the
15. Name and address of a RE- (if Debtor does not have a re	CORD OWNER of above Ocord interest)	e-described real essate	Debtor is a T	iust or Tru	check galy one box stee acting with res check galy one box	pact to pre	operty held in trust or	Deceden!	's Estato

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	d back) CAREFULLY						
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (18 a	or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCIN	G STATEM	ENT				
	IT A COICTANION OF)) <i>(</i>) (10	0101				
OR ILLINOIS STUDEN 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	PRST NAME	<u> MMIS</u>	SION MIDDLE NAME, SU	FFIX			
				1			
10.MSCELLANEOUS: IL-Cook ou ty							
	9			THE ABOV	E ebace	IS EAR BUILD OF	S ta s
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT	T FULL LEG L N MF insert on	Y one name (1	1a or 11b) - do not ab	htminte or combine sou	SPACE	IS FOR FILING OF	FICE USE ONL
11a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				Ordered or Company party	103		·
118. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME							
- Contract of the contract of		FIRS	NAME	_	MEDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CFY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	
SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO		1				. 55112 5552	COUNTR
ORGANIZA	ORE 1114. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	N 111. JU	J' SOK TON OF OR	SANIZATION	11g. OR	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if	any
ADDITIONAL SECURED PA	DOM:				1		\Box
124 ORGANIZATION'S NAME	KIYS R ASSIGNOR S	/P'S NAM	E - inse, ⊀ r∴y <u>r aie</u> na	Me (12a or 12b)			
			4/	5			
126, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST	NAME	<u> </u>	MODLE	IALIE .	
		-			MHUULE	NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS							JOSSE IN 1
collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing	timber to be cut or as-extrac	ted 16. Ad	ditional collateral des	cription			
Description of real estate:	•				14		
1755 LAKE COOK RD. DEERFIELD, IL 60015						SOM ON	
		ļ					•
		ĺ					
		1					
		- 1					
							CV
							C
							CV
							C
							CV
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (f Debtor does not have a record unkness)	of above-described reel estate						Co
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of Debtor does not have a record inferest):	: of above-described reel estate						Co
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of Debtor does not have a record interest):	l of above-described reel estate						CV
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (I Debtor does not have a record interest):	l of above-described reel estate	17. Ched	k <u>Smiy</u> # apploable a n	of check entir one box.			CV
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (Pentor does not have a record interest):	ৈ of above-described ree; estate	Debtor is	a Trust or T	rustee acting with respi	ect to prope	erty held in trust or	Decedent's Estat
earne and address of a RECORD OWNER of Debtor does not have a secord interest):	t of above-described reel estate	Debtor is 18, Check	a Trust or T	rustee acting with respi d check <u>only</u> one box.	ect to prope	ently held in trust or	Decedent's Estat
tame and address of a RECORD OWNER If Delator does not have a record interest):	t of above-described real estate	Debtor is 18. Check	Trust or T could if applicable and it is a TRANSMITTING	rustee acting with respond check <u>only</u> one box. UT&ITY			Decedent's Estat
hame and address of a RECORD OWNER I Delator does not have a record interest):	t of above-described reel estate	Debtor is 18. Check Debto Filed i	a Trust or T conty applicable and r is a TRANSMITTING in connection with a A	rustee acting with respi d check <u>only</u> one box.	saction —	effective 30 years	Deceden's Estat